
Belgian Adult 25M Championship 2024
SSC - Silver Star Charleroi (CBA25M)
Centre Adeps Allée des sports 12, 6280 Gerpinnes, 15-09-2024

Barebow Men
1
4

BLAIRON Michel
FRANS Herwig

ABA

HEL

6
0

3
2

VAN SEVER Rowhen
MEUL Lemmy

HEL

CAC

4
6

Bronze

Frans H.
Van Sever R.

2
6

Finale Or

Blairon M.
Meul L.

7
1
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